
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(5) OF THE COMPANIES ACT,1963, THAT ON 
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF
THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 5 June 2009 2
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278719

327081
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388948

390776

422297

443296

456084

TROPICAL GENERAL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

MURMONT TRADING LIMITED

AXN ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

NIMBUS CONSULTING LIMITED

U-FIX-IT AUTO SALVAGE (ROI)
LIMITED

DVD DISPENSERS LIMITED

NOCONA DESIGN LIMITED

JOAN CASEY CONSULTING LIMITED

PIZZA DEN LIMITED
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