HE DATE SPECIFIED O	EN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(5) OF TH N THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF TH E COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED	IE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
254235	TROPICAL GENERAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	31-MAY-09			
278719	MURMONT TRADING LIMITED	31-MAY-09			
327081	AXN ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED	31-MAY-09			
342802	NIMBUS CONSULTING LIMITED	31-MAY-09			
388948	U-FIX-IT AUTO SALVAGE (ROI) LIMITED	31-MAY-09			
390776	DVD DISPENSERS LIMITED	31-MAY-09			
422297	NOCONA DESIGN LIMITED	31-MAY-09			
443296	JOAN CASEY CONSULTING LIMITED	31-MAY-09			
456084	PIZZA DEN LIMITED	31-MAY-09			